Te Kura o Waikare

Name/s:

Te Kura o Waikare Uniform Order Form

TE KURA O WAIKARE
61 Waikare Valley Road RD 3 Kawakawa 0283

Ph: 09 4037385 Fax: 09 4038095 waikare.school@xtra.co.nz

SIZES

4yrs

6yrs

8yrs

10yrs

12yrs

14yrs SML M L XL 2XL 3XL

QTY

TOTAL

COSTINGS

KURA
POLO-SHIRT-
LOGO

$33.00

$33.00

$33.00

$33.00

$33.00

$33,00 | $37.00 | $37.00 | $37.00 | $37.00 | $37.00 | $37.00

KURA
FLEECE
JACKET-
LOGO

$38.50

$38.50

$38.50

$38.50

$38.50

$38.50 | $38.50 | $38.50 | $38.50 | $38.50 | $38.50 | $38.50

KURA
JACKET-
LOGO

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00 | $69.00 | $69.00 | $69.00 | $69.00 | $69.00 | $69.00

KURA
CARGO
LONG PANTS
NO LOGO

$41.00

$41.00

$41.00

$41.00

$41.00

$41.00 | $47.00 | $47.00 | $47.00 | $47.00 | $47.00 | $47.00

KURA
CARGO
SHORTS-NO
LOGO

$28.50

$28.50

$28.50

$28.50

$28.50

$28.50 | $33.50 | $33.50 | $33.50 | $33.50 | $33.50 | $33.50

KURA
A-LINE
SKIRT

$36.00

$36.00

$36.00

$36.00

$30.70

$36.00 | $36.00 | $36.00 | $36.00 | $36.00 | $36.00 | $36.00

KURA
SKORTS -
LOGO

$30.70

$30.70

$30.70

$30.70

$30.70

$30.70 | $30.70 | $30.70 | $30.70 | $30.70 | $30.70 | $30.70

HOODIE -
LOGO

$59.00

$59.00

$59.00

$59.00

$59.00

$59.00 | $60.00 | $60.00 | $60.00 | $60.00 | $60.00 | $60.00

KURA
CAP-LOGO

$8.00

S

M

L

XL

BUCKET HAT-
LOGO

$15.50

TOTAL
QTY

TOTAL
COSTS

School Bucket Hats = Caps are compulsory in Term 1 and 4. It is compulsory for girls o wear a black skirt/skort, and for Boys to wear Long Cargo
Pants during formal activities (eg Powhiri). Highlight Yellow are compulsory items.
Payment arrangements can be made through the School Office. All prices include GST.




