

Te Kura o Waikare

TE KURA O WAIKARE 61 Waikare Valley Road RD 3 Kawakawa 0283

Ph: 09 4037385 Fax: 09 4038095 waikare.school@xtra.co.nz

Te Kura o Waikare Uniform Order Form

Name/s:

SIZES	4yrs	6yrs	8yrs	10yrs	12yrs	14yrs	SML	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	QTY	TOTAL
COSTINGS	.,	7.0	7.0			/				- 10		37.12	<u> </u>	1 1 1 1 1 1
KURA POLO-SHIRT- LOGO	\$33.00	\$33.00	\$33.00	\$33.00	\$33.00	\$33,00	\$37.00	\$37.00	\$37.00	\$37.00	\$37.00	\$37.00		
KURA FLEECE JACKET- LOGO	\$38.50	\$38.50	\$38.50	\$38.50	\$38.50	\$38.50	\$38.50	\$38.50	\$38.50	\$38.50	\$38.50	\$38.50		
KURA JACKET- LOGO	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$69.00	\$69.00	\$69.00	\$69.00	\$69.00	\$69.00		
KURA CARGO LONG PANTS NO LOGO	\$41.00	\$41.00	\$41.00	\$41.00	\$41.00	\$41.00	\$47.00	\$47.00	\$47.00	\$47.00	\$47.00	\$47.00		
KURA CARGO SHORTS-NO LOGO	\$28.50	\$28.50	\$28.50	\$28.50	\$28.50	\$28.50	\$33.50	\$33.50	\$33.50	\$33.50	\$33.50	\$33.50		
KURA A-LINE SKIRT	\$36.00	\$36.00	\$36.00	\$36.00	\$30.70	\$36.00	\$36.00	\$36.00	\$36.00	\$36.00	\$36.00	\$36.00		
KURA SKORTS - LOGO	\$30.70	\$30.70	\$30.70	\$30.70	\$30.70	\$30.70	\$30.70	\$30.70	\$30.70	\$30.70	\$30.70	\$30.70		
HOODIE - LOGO	\$59.00	\$59.00	\$59.00	\$59.00	\$59.00	\$59.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00		
KURA CAP-LOGO	\$8.00	5	M	L	XL									
BUCKET HAT- LOGO	\$15.50													
													TOTAL QTY	TOTAL COSTS

School Bucket Hats = Caps are compulsory in Term 1 and 4. It is compulsory for girls to wear a black skirt/skort, and for Boys to wear Long Cargo Pants during formal activities (eg Powhiri). Highlight Yellow are compulsory items.

Payment arrangements can be made through the School Office. All prices include GST.